OL3000RTXL2U
RUNTIME
RUNTIMES IN MINUTES
Model/Watts 50W 100W 200W 300W 400W 500W 600W 700W 800W 900W 1000W 1100W 1200W 1300W 1400W
OL3000RTXL2U 176 134 98 63 48 36 29 24 20 20 16 14 13 11 11
OL3000RTXL2U +1BP 686 488 341 206 165 132 107 94 82 77 67 57 54 46 45
OL3000RTXL2U +2BP 1191 864 624 399 317 228 174 158 141 135 121 105 100 86 84
OL3000RTXL2U +3BP 1712 1242 898 595 474 353 273 235 199 187 166 147 141 126 124
OL3000RTXL2U +4BP 2246 1630 1178 782 636 477 373 328 281 262 224 188 178 159 156
OL3000RTXL2U +5BP 2790 2024 1463 971 790 605 474 417 360 338 294 247 233 197 192
OL3000RTXL2U +6BP 3341 2424 1752 1163 946 725 578 509 440 413 359 308 292 247 241
OL3000RTXL2U +7BP 3899 2829 2045 1357 1104 846 677 603 522 490 426 365 347 299 292
OL3000RTXL2U +8BP 4463 3238 2341 1553 1264 968 775 690 605 568 495 424 403 348 340
OL3000RTXL2U +9BP 5032 3651 2639 1752 1425 1092 874 779 682 644 565 484 460 397 388
OL3000RTXL2U +10BP 5607 4068 2941 1951 1587 1217 974 867 760 717 633 546 519 447 437
 ©2017 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. CyberPower® is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without prior notice, marketing programs, product offerings or specifications.
CONTACT | Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. | 877.901.1930 | sales@cpsww.com | www.cyberpowersystems.com
FEATURES
• 3000VA / 2700W Pure Sine Wave UPS
• Double-Conversion Topology
• Smart Battery Management that extends life and
    reduces heat
• GreenPower UPS™ ECO Mode improves efficiency
• 2U Rack Mount / Tower Convertible
• Extendable LCD panel
• Remote Management Options
• 7 Outlets / USB, Serial and EPO Ports
• EMI/RFI Filters
• PowerPanel® Business Edition Software
RUNTIME IN MINUTES
Model/Watts 1500W 1600W 1700W 1800W 1900W 2000W 2100W 2200W 2300W 2400W 2500W 2600W 2700W
OL3000RTXL2U 10 8.9 8.6 7.8 7.1 6.5 6.1 5.5 4.9 4.4 4 3.7 3.5
OL3000RTXL2U +1BP 39 36 35 33 31 29 27 25 23 21 19 17 16
OL3000RTXL2U +2BP 74 68 66 61 56 53 49 45 42 39 36 34 33
OL3000RTXL2U +3BP 109 100 97 91 84 79 75 69 64 59 54 51 48
OL3000RTXL2U +4BP 141 131 128 121 113 106 100 93 86 79 74 69 66
OL3000RTXL2U +5BP 169 158 154 146 137 131 125 117 108 100 93 87 84
OL3000RTXL2U +6BP 207 187 180 171 161 153 146 137 129 121 113 106 102
OL3000RTXL2U +7BP 251 226 218 202 185 175 167 157 147 138 130 124 120
OL3000RTXL2U +8BP 297 268 258 239 219 204 191 176 165 156 146 140 135
OL3000RTXL2U +9BP 339 310 300 278 255 238 222 203 185 172 162 155 149
OL3000RTXL2U +10BP 382 349 338 316 291 272 255 232 212 194 178 170 164